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Percents based on vot.es cast

R,ACB I COUNTY CI,ERK & RECORD
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imRrsDrerroN tIrDE REPoRT I Linda Daley I vlrginia, l*," lSffi*"

COMPI,ETE STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST REPORT

ER vorE FoR oNE I couNTY TREASuRER vorE FoR lcouNTY AssEssoR vorE FoR oNE

ioNel

I REG T/o t I TorAr, I TorAr' I Torar'

143
149
145

2tt
321
211

239
L54
342

296
253
t29
168
266
406
304
199
322
3A2
316

138
353

67
256
249
t92

2983

Craig N

DEM

WRITE- INS WRITE INS

PRBCINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINET
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
pnecrNi?
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECIIICT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINC'I
PRECINCT
PRECIIICT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT

1.00
2 .00
3.00
4 .00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
L0 .00
11 .00
12.00
13 .00
14.00
15. 00
16.00
r7.00
18. 00
r.9.00
20.00
21. 00
22.OO
23.00
24.O0
25. 00
26. 00
21 -OO
28.00
29.OO
30.00

950
9t5
9 r,7

112 8
't23

10 33
1064
1020

903
'7 59

all'l
10 52
r230

845
50?
103

1211.
165 5

115 7
831

1213
1337
1005
1098

392
1349

262
10'72
t2t7

921
0

26. 88

24.75
32.80
37 -16
40.66
29 .'7 9
34.61

31. 88
40 -70
34,27
32 -16
37. 51
29,39
3L .58
29.40
33.84
33.33
32.13
3s.37
36. 05
38.87
32. 88
40.55
33.14
34. ?3

26.21
26 .93

258
250
227
370
213
420
3).7
3s3
309
242
419
329
403
332
L49
222
355
550
389
267
429
442
391
3 6r.
159
447

91
356
319
248

3881

81
95

20t
173
250
168
170

163
139
a23
154

90
1S8
134
t7t
110
106
).20
108
742
a2t

31
'73

L32
175
105

76
120
104

90
122

z3

32
t1-1
104

83
930

t2
11

5
3
1
4

11
6

4

2
8

4
2
4

0

3
8

13
6
5

4
4
5

8
1
4

2
6
3
2

40

191
188
161
299
279
3L2
234
266
235
174
339
245
285
250
105
L64
217
385
274

304

28'7

124

71
2s9

193
2744

1
4
4
o
2
5

10
4
1
5

14
6
a
6
1
4
3

72
13

6
4
6
9
7
3
I
1

11
5
0

60

129
339
208
245
203
115
145
2L3
362
265
180
296
358
296
226
L32
314

59
223
200
160

2ES6

8958

0
2
0

1
2
0
2
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0

0
1
0

0
0
0
0
1
0
o
0
o
0
1
0
!.
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PercentE based olt votes cast

I RACE

lwRrsDrc?roN wrDE REPoRT

I

I

I -= ====---=-===== r- ==='==='= ==-=:==-

I couNTY SEERTFF vorE FoR oNE I col,NrY

I sydney Duke I wRrTE-rNs I John R. stock
i s.rri.i'a I Ijnrn I l*"n
I Torar, I TorAr, I lorAr,

=== ====== == == +=:

suRvEyoR vorE roR oNE I couNTY coRoNER vorE FoR oNE

Ricardo I WRITE-INS I Richard c. I wRrrE-INs
;;;;;;- i i""r,"" I

r.rNA i I REP I

I

t=

I oEc 't/o t I rorAl l TorAr, I roral l rorAr,
== == == = = == = = = = + =

PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINC?
PRECIIICT
PRECINCT
PRECTNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREClNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINC?
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREC]NCT
PREClNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT

TOlrAIJ

26. B8 I

2',7 .29 |

24 -751
32.80 |

3i -i6l
40.56 |

2e .1e I
34 .61 

1

34.221
3r. 88 I
40. ?01
3:..27 |
32 -761
32. s1 |

29,391
31. ss I

ze.aol
33.84 I
33.33 I
32 .13 |

35.3? |

36.osl
38 .8? |
32.88 |
40. s6 |

33.14 |

34. ?3 I

33.211
26 . 2i. I

2G. e3 |

1.00
2.00
3.00
4 .00
5.00
5.00
7.00
8.00
9. 00
10. oo
11 ,00
12,00
13.00
14.00
1S.00
15.00
17. 00
18. 00
19. 00
20. oo
21".00
22.OO
23.00
24.O0
25. 00
26.00
27 .00
28.00
29.O0
30.00

960
9a6
9t?

7728
123

1033
1064
102 0

903
759

7l?'7
1052
123 0

885
50'l
703

1-2tL
1555
aL67

831
12L3
1337
1005
1098

392
1349

262
to't 2

t2a7
921-

0

254
25O
227
3?0
213
420
3t7
353
309
242
419

403

149
222
3s5
550
389
257
429
442
391
361
1s9
447

3s5
319
244

3881

55
108

81
187
153

151
170
156
'Lt2
320
185
241
183
111
141
220
331
235
1s6
216
337
270
ta2
723
294

59
224
200
t47

2440

L27
a2
91

130
B4

115
11?
422

99

93
100

91
104

23
58
83

145
93
68
95
94
77

L21
27
82
22
70
76
64

863

L44
1,29
1,3 {
257
207
295
206

222
155
362
249
279
235
134
't 61

400
296
204
316
37'l
310
266
140
352

61
258
239
181

| 2B4a
==t-============

\7
L3

9
6
4
6

24
10
11

7
1.0

72
9

l7
1
6

!2
8

72
9

1,7

18
1

13
2
8
4

14
1
7

1L5

415

442
150
140
264
20L
30s
209

23r
153
367
252
2AO
242
124
169
210
406
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323
373
307
269
135
332

13
26).
244
184

2835

9992

4
1
2
1
1

0
2
1
2
0
1

1

0
1
0
0

1

4
0

2
1

1
0
0

1

0
0
0

1

0

13

14
7
'1

1
2
4

12
0
2
3

13
3
6

1
0
2
3
9
2

10
2
4
2
5

1
6
L
6
4
3
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COMPLETE STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST REPORT
Percents based on voles cast

RACE I AI'IENDMENT 11 PAR?IArJ-BTRTH

JURISDICTION I,IIDE REPORT I YES I NO

ll
I REG T/o t I rorAr,

I YFS

I

AMENDMENT 12 PARENTAT
NOTIFTCATIOII

lNo
I

AT.,IENDMEN? 13 I,IVESTOCK
OPERATIONS

YEs I No
I

I

I

I TorAL l rorAl, I rorAn I TorAr, I TorAL

PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECTNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECII{CT
PRECINCT
PRECTNCT
PREClNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
Absentee

1.00
2,00
3 .00
4.00
5.00
5.00
?.00
8.00
9. 00
10 .00
11.00
12.00
13 .00
14.00
15.00
16.00
1?. 00
18.00
19.00
20.00
2L.00
22 -OO
23.00
24.OO
25.00
25 .00
27 .00
28 ,00
29 -00
30.00

960
9r6
9l'7

112 8

1033
10 54
102 0

903
159

all7
7052
123 0

885
507
703

1211
165 5
L t-61

831
1213
1337
1006
10 98

1349
262

a0'72
L2a7

921
0

254
250
22'.l
3?0
213
420
3t'7
353
309
242
4'7 9
329
403
332
L49
222
3s5
550
389
25't
429
442
391
361
159
447

91
356
319
244

3881

26.44

24 .75
32.80
37.75
40.55
29 .79
34.51
34.22
31.88
40.?0
31.27
32.'t6
31 .51
29.39
31.58
29,40
33.84
33 .33
32.73
35.37
35. Os
38 .87
32.80
40.s5
33.14
34.73

26 .21
26.93

195
203
154
251
185
311
223
270
203
1?A
2rt
195
267
235

84

250
334
2L7
L49

204
182

69
237

60
2Ll
209
l'7 2

63
40
52

116
a7

115
92

91
61

265
136
140
at4

71
80

118
233
717
L24
471
220
195
a64

91
244

31
158
111

61
160 5
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200
L62
243
183
299
216
255
208
L74
200
187

2L3
70
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23s
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19s
134
24'7
244
147
t73

55
r94

58
190
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L'74
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'75
7A

115
66

r.2 0
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9'7

Lt2
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!29
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186
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COMPI,ETE STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST REPORT

Percents based on votes caEt

I RACE .EI4ENDI4EIII
SWIN

a4
FE

coMl.lERc rAr.
EDING

AMENDUENT 15 WATER FI,OW

METERS

AMENDMENT 15 PAY}'IENT BY
CONSERVAT I ON

L2L7 3a9 26.24
92L 24A 26.93

0 3881

Nol
I

54
60
64

110
106

r.01
97

115
80

241
106
137
109

50
94

to2
1.94
r79
lL1
a12
221
222
166
100
415

26
111
105

79
14 31

IYES lNorlJURISDTCTIOI{ I|IDE REPORT I YES Ill
============!E:+

I REe tlo t I rofAr, I

=====EE'==== 'rE+=E 
EE==--:===Er+

NOYES

PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PA,ECINCT
PRECINC]I
PRECINCT
PRECIIICT
PRECIi,ICT
PRECTNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREC]NCT
PRECINCT
PRECTNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREC]NCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREClNCT
Absentee

1. 00
2.00
3 .00
4.00
5.00
5.00
7. 00
8.00
9.0 0

10. 00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15. 00
16.00
17.00
18,00
19, 00
20.00
21.00
22,OO
23.00
24,00
25.00
26.OO
27 ,OO

28.00
29.O0
30.00

960
916
911

112I

1033
1064
10 20

903
'7 59

l!7'l
1052
1230

885
so"l
?03

1211
1555
tt67

831
42L3
133?
100 6

10 98
392

1349
262

L072

258
250
227
370
273
420
317
353
309

4'7 9
329
403
332
1-49
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355
560
389
267
429
442
391
351
r.5 9
44'l

91
355

26.88
27 ,29
24. 75
32.40
31 .'t 6

40.66
29 .79
34 .61
34.22
31 .88
40 .70
31,27
32.76
37 .51

31.58
29.40
33 ,84
33 .33

35.37
35.05
38.87
32.88
40 .55
33 .14
3 4 .'73

t1s
148
149
279
139
261
184
22'7
158
135
191
188
21-9
200

14
119
2ta
308
158
t26
2r5
2t7
a4'7
158

46
233

55
209
190
143

2059

38
43
48
18
43
3"7

31
21
31
18
44
38
,13

1-1

33
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5'l
11
70

9

41
25

440

479
17'l
159
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256
247
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433
248
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!71
264
415
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368
419
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2't o

135
344

76
297
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196

315 3
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35
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30
31
43
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35
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'79
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4I
46
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33
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9
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12
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30
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3 4'7
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'to
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24s
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306s
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COMPLETE STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST REPORT
Perce[ts based on votes cast

============+
R}CE I AMENDMENT 17 INCOUE TAX Ii cnaorr I

.ruRrsDrcrroN wrDE REPoR? | YEs I No Iill

AMENDI'IENT 18 TERI'I I,IMITS I AMENDME T 19 MEDICA], USE OF

I MARIJUANA

IYES lNotl
NOY9s

PRECINCT
PREClNCT
PREClNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREC]NCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECIUcT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PREClNCT
PRECI}IEI
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECIIICT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECII{CT
PRECINCT
PREClNCT
PRECINCT
PRECINC"
PRECINCT
PRECINCT
PRECTNCT
Absentee

1.00
2.00
3 .00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
10.00
11 .00
12. 00
13 .00
14 .00
15.00
16 .00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.O0
23,OO
24 .00
25.00
25.00
27.00
28.00
29.00
30.00

950
916
9t'7

112 A

723
1033
1054
1020

903
759

!l't 7
to52
1230

885
507
703

1211
1655
Lt 67

831

1337
r005
10 98
392

1349
262

to12
1-217
92t

0

258
250
227
370
273
420
317
353
309
242
419
329
403

149
222
3s5
560
389
267
429
442
391
361
159
447

91
356
3r9
244

38a1

26 .AA
21 .29
24 .15
32.80
31 .76
40 .65
29.79
3{ ,61
34.22
31. 88
40 ,70
37,27
32 .16
37.51
29,39
31.58
29.40

33 .33
32.13
35.37
36. 05
38.87
32.88
40.55
33.14
34,73
33 .21
26.21
26.93

.t3

55
81

101
5l-

105

65
74
65

2L!
109
727
111

55
59

111
198
140

84
138
159
150
110

55
t49

32
L27
1l-1

63
L245

159
153
131
246
197

2Lr
253
2t6
16L
240
194
256
206

81
145
232
331
224
158
259
294
225
218

84
265

2to
195
169

2396

102
61
81.

106
61

108
9'l
93
.t9

61
158

95
94

115
52
62

109
792
123
100
L29
L51
135
13?

54
L14

25
101
103

53
t72A

118
139
lL7
214
188
253
184
223
t92
141
2'to
168
255
185

78
139
272

21,5
442
26a

230
L74

81
220

214
775
150

2374

156
150
155
270
101
193
180
188
130
139
200
150
180
195

50
10?
194
267
L14
129
204
tB2
t47
128
4t

4A
183
L63

94
1540

53
41
5A

107
121
L45
102
118
115

5?
2L9
7r2
148

9A
71
89

I07
204
769
113
184
226
216
177

98
196

2'7
125
109
115

1819I

I

I

I
TOTAL | 29709 1365 9 46.01 4348 8480 4151 7926 6304 5560
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COMPI,ETE STATEMEIIT OF VOTES CAST REPORT
Percents based on votes cast

RACE I REFERENDUM A HEALTHCARE I REFERENDuq B RETENT"ToN 
Ij owwanslrre i srlrn nrv. I

REFERENDI'M C CITY & CNTY
BROOMFEI I,D

JIIRISDICTION WTDE REPORT
-=======EE-E--+= ==:EEE==E=:=+==:

lYEs lNo lYEs lNo lYEs lNoiiiirl
==--== == --= ====-+ ==-======+=--===

I REG 'r/o t lrorAL I rorar, I rorAl l rorAl l rorAr' |rorAl
PRECINCT
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COMPLETE STATEMEMT OF VOTES CAST REPORT
PercenE6 based on votes cast
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14.00
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